
609.2 - Detectable Warning Surfaces

Fully Cured Concrete and Wet Concrete

Effective Date: March 20, 2019

Materials Code 609.008.002

Donald Simmons

donald.w.simmons@wv.gov

Fully Cured Concrete
Existing Sidewalk or Fully Cured Concrete Surface

Armorcast Products

13230 Saticoy St.

North Hollywood, CA 91605

APC1.01.609

Alert Tile

215 South Water St. Suite 103

Wilmignton, NC 28401

ATC1.01.604

Armorcast Products

13230 Saticoy St.

North Hollywood, CA 91605

APC1.01.609

Detectable Warning Systems, Inc.

8081 Philips Highway, Suite 22

Jacksonville, FL 32256

DWS1.01.609

Ennis Paint, INC (dba Ennis Traffic 

Safety Solutions

5910 N. Central Expwy. Suite 1050

Dallas TX 75206

EPI1.01.664

Flint Trading Inc.

P.O. Box 160

Thomasville, NC 27361

FTC1.01.664

Trelleborg Ind.

S-231 81 Trelleborg

Sweden

TRA1.01.715

Three D Traffic Works

430 North Varney St

Birbank, CA 91502

TDT1.01.609

Ultra Tech International

11542 Davis Creek Court

Jacksonville, FL 32256

UTI1.01.609

Detectable Warning Tile Set System 1393195

Surface Applied RediMat 1420338

Detect-A-Mark 1393170

Top Mark 1393171

1420339

1393174

Manufacturer
Approval 

Number

1393194

Surface Applied Tile 1420337

Detectable Warning Tile Panels

Material

(Domed) Tactile Guidance System

Surface Mount (Retrofit)

1393173

Tough Retro TileTough EZ Tile

mailto:donald.w.simmons@wv.gov


Engineered Plastics Inc.

300 International Drive

Suite 100

Williamsville, NY 14221

EPC1.01.609

ADA Solutions, Inc.

P.O. Box 3

North Billerica, MA 01862

ADA1.01.609

Safe Routes Products, LLC

5649 Second St West, #108

Lehigh Acres, FL 33970

SRP1.01.609

TufTile Tactile Products

1200 Flex Court

Lake Zurich, IL 60047

TTP1.01.609

Access Tile

241 Main Street, Suite 100

Buffalo, NY 14203

ATX1.01.609

Notes: All Products on the APL list are approved on a interim basis until

further field testing is completed. Any product not on this list will need to be 

approved by the Traffic Engineering Division prior to use in the field.

Approved Colors: Brick Red, Black, Blue, Green, Red, Yellow

Wet Concrete

New Build Fresh Pour

Armorcast Products

13230 Saticoy St.

North Hollywood, CA 91605

APC1.01.609

Alert Cast

215 South Water St. Suite 103

Wilmington, NC 28401

ACC1.01.609

Three D Traffic Works

430 North Varney St

Birbank, CA 91502

TDT1.01.609

Safe Routes Products, LLC

5649 Second St West, #108

Lehigh Acres, FL 33970

SRP1.01.609

ADA Replaceable Tile

227 Bellevue Way NE Suite 449

Bellevue, WA 98004

ART1.01.609

Material

Surface Mount with Drive Pin 

Anchors
1420340

Surface Applied Polymer Tile *

Cast In Place Tile 1420341

1393232

Manufacturer
Approval 

Number

Wet Set Detectable Warning Panels 1393194

1462288A

Tough-Rep Tile 1420342

Cat In Place Wet Set 1420343

Wet Set Tile 1420344

1462231A

Surface Applied Tile

Surface Mount Composite Tile 1394173

Armor-Tile Surface Applied System



Ultra Tech International

11542 Davis Creek Court

Jacksonville, FL 32256

UTI1.01.609

Engineered Plastics Inc.

300 International Drive

Suite 100

Williamsville, NY 14221

EPC1.01.609

Engineered Plastics Inc.

300 International Drive

Suite 100

Williamsville, NY 14221

EPC1.01.609

ADA Solutions, Inc.

P.O. Box 3

North Billerica, MA 01862

ADA1.01.609

TufTile Tactile Products

1200 Flex Court

Lake Zurich, IL 60047

TTP1.01.609

Access Tile

241 Main Street, Suite 100

Buffalo, NY 14203

ATX1.01.609

Notes: All Products on the APL list are approved on a interim basis until further field testing

is completed. Any product not on this list will need to be approved by the Traffic Engineering

Division prior to use in the field.

Approved Colors: Brick Red, Black, Blue, Green, Red, Yellow

1393176

1393233

Cast in Place Replaceable Tile 1462289A

Wet Set Polymer Tile* 1462232A

1394174
Replaceable Composite                  

(Wet Set) Tactile

Cast in Place (Wet Set Model)

Armor-Tile Cast in Place System

1393234
Armor-Tile Replaceable                   

Cast In Place System


